4XEM’s USB-C 45W Fast Charging 3.0 Wall Charger
4XEM Part- 4XSAM45WPWRW
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM USB-C 45W fast charging Wall Charger is completely compatible
with all USB powered devices such as the new iPhone 15, and 15 Plus as
well as the advanced iPhone 15 Pro and Pro Max.  With high-speed
charging, our 45W 3A USB Type C wall charger will supply the quick
battery boost when you need it.  Its sleek compact design makes it great
for travel. Its design is also perfect for its wide variety of compatibility.
4XEM's USB C power block delivers a full 45W charging power via the
USB-C female port in tandem with one of our many USB-C cables to juice
up your mobile phone, tablets, or any USB powered devices.  Our certified
Fast Charging USB-C wall charger is designed with high quality material
for strength and durability.
Problem it solves: 4XEM’s USB-C 45W fast charging wall charger is an
ideal partner any USB-C compatible device for a quick efficient charge
whenever you need a boost!
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
Features
Application
• Home
• Travel
• Charging
• Sync
• 45W Power Delivery Charging
• USB Type-C port
• Fixed Non-retractable prongs
• Meets USB-PD 3.0, Samsung Super Fast Charging 2.0 and USB 3.1 Gen2
industry standards
• Color: White
• Compatible with any USB Type C enabled mobile product such as: iPhone 15s,
Samsung Galaxy S23 Ultra, Google Pixel 7 Pro, OnePlus Nord 3, Nubia Red
Magic 8 Pro, Xiaomi 13, Motorola Edge+, Oppo Find X5 Pro, iPad Pro M2,
Samsung Galaxy Tab S8 Ultra, Microsoft Surface Pro 9, Lenovo Tab P12 Pro,
Amazon Fire Max, ASUS Chromebook CM3, Google Pixel, and many more
• Works great for Laptops, Chromebooks, Desktops, Video Displays/Monitors,
Battery Power Bricks, Portable Hard Drives, Tablets, 13-inch MacBook Air, 13-
inch MacBook Pro, 15-inch MacBook Pro, iPad Pro, Microsoft Surface Book 2,
LG Gram, Razer Blade Stealth, Samsung, Notebook 9, TabPro S, HP, Lenovo
ThinkPad, X1, Yoga, IdeaPad, ASUS Transformer 3 Pro, ZenBook 3, ZenBook
Flip S, Dell Inspiron 14 7000, XPS 13, XPS, Google Chromebook Pixel,
Pixelbook, and more.
*charging and data transfer speeds may vary based on device specifications
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
* Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
* Same day shipping is only available for orders shipping within the United States.
Warranty Information
Connector(s)
Performance
Physical Characteristics
Power
Environmental
Packaging Information
What's in the Box
Warranty
Charging Port
Power
Industry Standards
Charger Colour
Display
LED Inidicator(s)
Charger Width
Charger Height
Charger Length
Charger Weight
Power Delivery
Input Voltage
Output Voltage (PD 3.0 - PDO)
Output Voltage (PD 3.0 - PPS)
Output Voltage (Other)
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Humidity
Package Type
Package Width
Package Height
Package Length
Shipping (Package) Weight
Included in Package
1 year
USB Type-C
Direct Attached
Non-Polarized NEMA 1-15P
USB-PD 3.0 PPS
Samsung Super Fast Charging 2.0
USB 3.1 Gen 2
White
No
None
2.09 in [53.1 mm]
1.19 in [30.1 mm]
2.69 in [68.3 mm]
3.25 oz [92 g]
45W
100-240VAC, 50Hz-60Hz @ 0.7A
5V DC @ 3A
9V DC @ 3A
15V DC @ 3A
20V DC @ 2.25A
3.3V-11.0V DC @ 4.05A
3.3V-16.0V DC @ 2.8A
3.3V-21.0V DC @ 2.1A
5V DC @ 3A
0 to 40°C (32 to 104°F)
-20 to 80°C (-4 to 176°F)
5% to 90% (non-condensing)
Poly-bag
4.00 in [101.6 mm]
5.00 in [127.0 mm]
1.22 in [31.0 mm]
3.5 oz [99 g]
45W USB-C Charger